
2019 RGVGCA / VALLEY VIEW

JV GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Brownsville Veterans = 394 1 Nicole Feeney (Weslaco) = 91

2 Santa Rosa = 418 2 Sofia Troiani (Brownsville Veterans) = 93

3 Weslaco = 420 *3 Jarely Cavazos (Valley View) = 95

4 Brownsville Lopez = 441 4 Natali Ramirez (Brownsville Lopez) = 95

5 PSJA Memorial = 441 5 Alli Ysaguirre (Brownsville Veterans) = 96

6 La Joya Palmview = 472 6 Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) = 97

7 Abby Villarreal (Mission) = 98

8 Kyra Garcia (Weslaco) = 100

9 Mairym Solis (Brownsville Veterans) = 101

Desiree Guerra (Santa Rosa) = 101

Karla Martinez (Edinburg Economedes) = 101

* - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

Date:  February 18, 2019 (Monday)

Field:  44 players

Course:  Tierra del Sol GC (Pharr)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Cool and Drizzly  56°

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

44 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

12 Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) = 104

16 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) = 105

3 Jarely Cavazos (Valley View) = 95

24 Carly Leal (Edinburg Vela) = 110

6 Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) = 97

12 Taylor Rains (Edinburg Vela) = 104

21 Lorena Jimenez (Donna North) = 108

31 Layla Barbosa (Donna North) = 115

43 Karla Vasquez (Donna North) = 126

16 Jackie de la Cruz (PSJA North) = 105

34 Berenice Garza (PSJA North) = 117

7 Abbly Valadez (Mission) = 98

37 Giselle Rodriguez (Mission) = 119

9 Karla Martinez (Edinburg Economedes) = 101

41 Lauryn Martinez (PSJA High) = 124

34 Angelica Longoria (Brownsville Lopez) = 117



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

44 players in the field

1st Brownsville Veterans 2nd Santa Rosa

22 Dubeisa Villarreal = 109 9 Desiree Guerra = 101

5 Alli Ysaguirre = 96 20 Juliet Salce = 107

9 Mairym Solis = 101 18 Alexa Contreras = 106

2 Sofia Troiani = 93 12 Uriah Aldape = 104

12 Isabella Martinez = 104 22 Jackie Flores = 109

TEAM TOTAL:  = 394 TEAM TOTAL:  = 418

3rd Weslaco 4th Brownsville Lopez

1 Nicole Feeney = 91 4 Natali Ramirez = 95

27 Xiomara De Anda = 112 24 Vianey Silva = 110

8 Kyra Garcia = 100 33 Ashley Narvaez = 116

34 Kyara Chavez = 117 40 Brenda Najera = 121

41 Karen Unick = 124 39 Elissa Zavaleta = 120

TEAM TOTAL:  = 420 TEAM TOTAL:  = 441

5th PSJA Memorial 6th La Joya Palmview

30 Crizelda Mendoza = 113 27 Imelda Perez = 112

27 Carolina Hernandez = 112 43 Daritza Candles = 126

18 Yosselin Meza = 106 31 Vivian Flores = 115

24 Aileen Navarro = 110 37 Silvia Barraza = 119

TEAM TOTAL:  = 441 TEAM TOTAL:  = 472



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Nicole Feeney Weslaco 91

2 Sofia Troiani Brownsville Veterans 93

3 Jarely Cavazos (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 95

4 Natali Ramirez Brownsville Lopez 95

5 Alli Ysaguirre Brownsville Veterans 96

6 Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 97

7 Abby Valadez (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 98

8 Kyra Garcia Weslaco 100

9 Mairym Solis Brownsville Veterans 101

Desiree Guerra Santa Rosa 101

Karla Martinez (Edinburg Economedes) INDIVIDUALS 101

12 Isabella Martinez Brownsville Veterans 104

Uriah Aldape Santa Rosa 104

Jimena Muñoz (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 104

Taylor Rains (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 104

16 Kaitlyn Salazar (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 105

Jackie de la Cruz (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 105

18 Alexa Contreras Santa Rosa 106

Yosselin Meza PSJA Memorial 106

20 Juliet Salce Santa Rosa 107

21 Lorena Jimenez (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 108

22 Dubeisa Villarreal Brownsville Veterans 109

Jackie Flores Santa Rosa 109

24 Vianey Silva Brownsville Lopez 110

Aileen Navarro PSJA Memorial 110

Carly Leal (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS 110

27 Xiomara De Anda Weslaco 112

Carolina Hernandez PSJA Memorial 112

Imelda Perez La Joya Palmview 112

30 Crizelda Mendoza PSJA Memorial 113

31 Vivian Flores La Joya Palmview 115

Layla Barbosa (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 115

33 Ashley Narvaez Brownsville Lopez 116

34 Kyara Chavez Weslaco 117

Berenice Garza (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 117

Angelica Longoria (Brownsville Lopez) INDIVIDUALS 117

37 Silvia Barraza La Joya Palmview 119

Giselle Rodriguez (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 119

39 Elissa Zavaleta Brownsville Lopez 120

40 Brenda Najera Brownsville Lopez 121

41 Karen Unick Weslaco 124

Lauryn Martinez (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 124

43 Daritza Candles La Joya Palmview 126

Karla Vasquez (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 126


